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AAEIOYXES IAIQTIKES SXOAES 'YMNASTIKHS [IA TO ETOS 2015

ONOMA
NYMNAZTHPIOY

AIEYPYNZH
KOYTRAS GYM HAlx TTotrtxkvplatkoV 1.1
Eykwpn

CH FITNESS CLUB AEWVTILOV A 25013

KOMANETSI AQUATIC
& FITNESS

28" Oktwpplov 27
Stpoporoc

MR CYPRUS AAUNTPXG 18 KXUUXKAL

KINESIS PHYSICAL
FITNESS

NAewg. Aylwv
AvopyVvpwy 28

BROTHERS SOURSE OF |TTaxvotywotn Kooy 1.9

FITNESS StpoPoroc

REFLEX Hvwp. EBvwV 16-18

1% Opog.

ETTAPXIA

AEYKQZIA

AEMESZOX

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

AAPNAKA

AEYKQZIA

AAPNAKA

THAE®QNO

22770002

25250101

22463360

22433332

24660163

99921410

24632204

EYKeKpLEVEG Ytnpeo(eg

fopvaotikn (re Ppn, pe povolkn N
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

opvaotikn (pe PXpn,pe pHovoLkn

N XTTAN VoK KXTKOTKON )

Mropvaotikn (e PXpn,pue ROVOLKN N
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTKON )

KoAVupron

SWUATIKY AlXtAxon

ropvxotiky (ne PXpn, ne ROVOLKN N
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTKON )

[vpvaotikn (re Popn, pe povolkn N
XTIAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON] )

ropvxotikn (ne PXpn, pe ROVGLKN N
XA PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON )
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11.

12.

13.

o11

o84

o085

O8c

o249

o74

AAEIOYXES IAIQTIKES SXOAES 'YMNASTIKHS [IA TO ETOS 2015

KONDYLIS FITNESS
CENTER

SAKKIS SPORTING
CENTER

19 FITNESS

ATHLETES
PERFORMANCE
NICOSIA

EQUUS NUTRITION &
FITNESS HEALTH
CENTER

VIGOUR PERSONAL
TRAINING

Mwvia 175 AtptAlov kot

Fonydpn Avéevtiov
Méox eLTtoviK

XpveooTtNAUOTLOOKE
110 K.AevtepK

Aewd. MNplpx Avyevn 19

Apovong 12 Ztpoforog

AXGOVTIOAE WG 7
Stpoporoc

AveExptnolag 16

AEMEZ O

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

TTA®OX

25750476

22624924

99541244
99433126
99887807

22201717

22318834

26220470

fopvaotikn (re Bopn, pe
XTTAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXOT] )

Mropvaotiky (re Boon, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )
KoAdppnon

Koxpxte

Mropvaotiky (re Bopn, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTKON )

Mropvaotiky (re Boen, pe
XA PVOKY] KXTKOTXON )

Mropvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XA PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON )

Mropvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XA PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON )

HOVOLKN N

HOVOLKN N

HOVGOLKN N

HOVGLKN N

HOVOLKN N

HOVOLKN N
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AAEIOYXES IAIQTIKES SXOAES 'YMNASTIKHS [IA TO ETOS 2015

ARCHANGELOS
KARATE CLUB

NAMS NEW BODY
FITNESS GYM

BODY MIND SPIRIT
TRAINING CENTER

ENERQGY FITNESS

MAX FITNESS STUDIO

NICOSIA GYMNASTIC
CENTER

BODY TUNNING
FITNESS

ABSOLUT PILATES
AND FITNESS

Aylov Mevvasiov 23
StpoPoAog

ABnvwv 48 -50
Stpoporoc

TTXvikKkOL
Xotlnmavoyn 60
Meooym

ANUOKPATIXG 45

Aewd. AXpvakog SA
AYAxvTdiX

AlydAew 9 StpopoAoc

Fonydpm Avéevtiov 20
TT.AgvTEPX

®wtn TTiTTx 9

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

TTA®POX

TTA®OX

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

22351022

22494967

99632230

26923232

22448144

22351044

22021204

22260296

Kxpote

Mropvaotiky (re Bopn, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

Tue kpo vto

Mropvaotikn (re Boen, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTXOTXON )

ropvaotikn (re Bopn, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

Mropvaotiky (re Boen, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTXOTXON )

vpvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XTIAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON] )

Mropvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XA PUOLKY] KATXOTXON )

HOVGOLKN N

HOVGLKN N

HOVOLKN N

HOVGLKN N

HOVOLKN N

HOVOLKN N
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AAEIOYXES IAIQTIKES SXOAES 'YMNASTIKHS [IA TO ETOS 2015

CROSSFIT FACTORY
ENGOMI

TTAAE NTE ZTTOP
AEYTEPAZ

A.F. AMBITUS FITNESS
LTD

HILTONIA HEALTH
CLUB

IL MARE SPA FITNESS
CENTER

DAINAS PLANET
FITNESS LTD

TOWER FITNESS
CENTER

HERODOTOU TENNIS
ACADEMY

Néx¢ Eykwung 13
Eykwun

ANpOoKPpXTIXG 12
TT.AevTEPK

Koxpop& &
AYAxvtdik

Aewd. Maxkxplov [

AgpLkavag 11
TTOTXOC [EPUXOOYELXS

AcAlXG 16

AewP. MixoxAKkn
Kutplxvov 82 TTéyelx
Ayloc Mxplvxg 37

Meveov

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

AEMESOX

AEMEZOX

TTA®OZ

AAPNAKA

22260001

22621736

22253606

22653584

25888100

25381232

26343111

99895777

fopvaotikn (re Bopn, pe
XTTAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXOT] )

Mropvaotiky (re Bopn, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )
KoAvupron

Mropvaotiky (re Bopn, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

Mropvaotikn (re Boen, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTKON )

KoAVupron

Mropvaotiky (re Boen, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTKON )

ropvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XA PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON )

Mropvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XA PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON )

AvTtlogpxiplon

HOVOLKN N

HOVOLKN

HOVOLKN

HOVOLKN

HOVOLKN

HOVO LKA

HOVO LKA
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AAEIOYXES IAIQTIKES SXOAES 'YMNASTIKHS [IA TO ETOS 2015

A.M.F 24 -SEVEN
MULTIFITNESS &
BEAUTY CENTER

KLIROU FITNESS GYM

A.A SCIENCE OF
FITNESS

MOTION DANCE AND
FITNESS

VENUS FITNESS
CENTER

SIAS FITNESS CLUB

CHRYSIS FITNESS
CENTER

ANASSA HOTEL AND
SPA

AyldopXtwy 31
AXTOLX

AbeAgol Xplotodpn 13
KAV pov

AYlx¢ Zodlxg 26
Aylot TpulbLig

BxtovSlwy 25
TTéyewx

NAew@. Taot Twv
BxoAéwv

[pepevidv 2 6043

Abxviolov Aldkov 80
7610 ABnxivov

080¢ PNYyovxG 40
8852 TT6AnG Xpvooxovg

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

TTA®OX

TTA®OZ

AAPNAKA

AAPNAKA

TTA®OZ

22485474
99577723

99671504

22836057

99167944

26343677

269458049

24641087

994584449

26888221

ropveotikn (ne Pxpn, pe
XTTAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXOT] )

Mropveotkn (ne Pxen, re
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

SWpUATKY AlktAdon

Mropvaotikn (re Boen, pe
XTtAN] PUOLKY] KXTXOTXON )

ropvaotikn (re Bopn, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

Mropvaotiky (re Boen, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTXOTXON )

vpvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XTIAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON] )
Tue kpo vto

KoAvupron

Mropvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XA PVOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

HOVOLKN N

HOVG LKA

HOVOLKN

HOVO LKA

HOVOLKN

HOVG KN

HOVO LKA
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40.

41.

42.
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44.

45.

o72

094

o549

o031

o495

od60

o14

003

AAEIOYXES IAIQTIKES SXOAES 'YMNASTIKHS [IA TO ETOS 2015

BARBARIAN

M.CK. BEYOND
DANCE&FITNESS

CENTER

BODY ONE

COLUMBIA RESORT

ANTIGONI'S HEALTH
& FITNESS CENTER

LTD

AYIll ANARGYROI
HEALING SPA RESORT

AOAHTIKO KENTPO
TTOZEIAQNEIO

BUDHIDO KARATE

SCHOOL

ANpocbévoug BoolAn

6058 KitL

Aylov Mewpylov 23 kat
Xapoxtoov Mwvix

AXKXTH L

AewdOpo¢ ANpokpXTIXG
148 TToAnG Xpvooyovg

TTlogoVpL 3739
TTtoo0VpL bay

ANUOKPATING 132

MmnALoV
T.T. 8726

Aylov Anpntplov 110
5281 TTXpXAlpvL

TTXpoSo¢ STWLKWV 7
K. TToAep (St

ANAPNAKA

AEYKQZIA

TTA®POX

AEMESOX

TTA®OX

TTA®OZ

AMMOXQ5TOZ

AEMEZOX

99533440

22388977

26342227

25833000

26222234

26814000

23811777

25393260

SWRKTLKN AlKTtAXon

Mropvaotiky (re Bopn, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

Mropvaotiky (re Bopn, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

Mropvaotikn (re Boen, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTKON )

Mropvaotiky (re Boen, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTKON )

KoAVupron

opvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XTIAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON] )

vpvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XA PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON )

KAPATE

HOVGOLKN N

HOVGOLKN N

HOVGLKN N

HOVGLKN N

HOVOLKN N

HOVOLKN N
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44,

50.

51.

52.

53.

o40

O76

o064

062

093

o14

0aq

058

AAEIOYXES IAIQTIKES SXOAES 'YMNASTIKHS [IA TO ETOS 2015

GNA SWIMMING POOL

KOAYMBHTHPIO
IAKQBOY

LEVEL STUDIO

CORAL BEACH HOTEL

& RESORT

THALASSA BEACH
HOTEL

ST. GEORGE HOTEL

OXYGEN GYM

MY ESCAPE PERSONAL
AND FITNESS STUDIO

ANGELOS
PANAYIOTOU
CHAMPIONS &
MUAITHAI

TTavTeAlTOXS
TTavaywtov 4

BXOAEWS
Kwvotavtivov 30

Coral Bay ,
P.O.OB:62422

TTHAXLOKXOTPOV
KoAtog KopoxAiwv

P.O.BOX.62372
XAWpak

SKOTTX 7

Apytert. Makoplov T 60

AepVveLx

TTeptkAéovg 214
Stpoporoc

AEMEZ O

AAPNAKA

TTA®POX

TTA®OX

TTA®OZ

AEYKQZIA

AMMOXQ5TOZ

AEYKQZIA

25384020

24251173

26881000

26881500

26845000

22768166

23820325

99018986

22429113

fopvaotikn (re Bopn, pe
XTTAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXOT] )

Mropvaotiky (re Boon, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

Mropvaotiky (re Bopn, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

Mropvaotikn (re Boen, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTKON )

ropvaotikn (re Bopn, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

Mropvaotiky (re Boen, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTKON )

vpvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XTIAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON] )

Tue kpo vto

HOVOLKN N

HOVG LKA

HOVOLKN

HOVOLKN

HOVO LKA

HOVOLKN

HOVG KN
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o045

032

AAEIOYXES IAIQTIKES SXOAES 'YMNASTIKHS [IA TO ETOS 2015

AQUA GYM

KEFALOS BEACH
TOURIST VILLAGE

L. T.S. TIME GYM

THE SPORTING CLUB

AOAHTIKO KENTPO
TPATIEZAZ KYTIPOY

TTxtoldén 29

T&pot Twv BXOAEWV

Aewddpoc ApTéptdoc 3

TAX OYP :22032
AXTOLX

Pwpavov 2
AXTOLX

ANAPNAKA

TTA®OZ

AAPNAKA

AEYKQZIA

AEYKQZIA

24400500

26934000

99443656

22812781

22560222

vV V V V

fropveotkn (ne PXpv, pre ROVOLKN W
XTTAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXOT] )

KoAdppnon

ropveotkn (ne PXpv, pre ROVOLKN W
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

ropvxotiky (ne PpXpn, pe ROVOLKN N
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

Mropvxotiky (ne PXpn, pne ROVOLKN N
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTKON )
KAPATE

KoAdppnon
AvTtiogpxiplon

ropvxotiky (ne PXpn, pe ROVOLKN N
XTIAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON] )

KAPATE

KoAdppnon

AvTtiogdxipion

ZKkovoC




AAEIOYXES IAIQTIKES SXOAES 'YMNASTIKHS [IA TO ETOS 2015

068 ABGAHTIKH AEWPOpo¢ AEYKQZIA 22894180 > MopveoTkn (ne PXpn, HeE HOVOLKN N
KAAOKAIPINH SXOAH | TTavemtiotnlov Kotpov XTTAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXOT] )
TTANETTIETHMIOY AYAxXVTILX > AvTlogxiplom
KYTTPOY > Emutpxmtédlx Avtioduoipion

> TloVvro

043 KOAYMBHTHPIO Oéuidoc 8 AAPNAKA 24636166 > KoAdupnon
TTO®H

023  GINGER SWIMMING Aewd &vvov AEYKQSIA 22467602 > KoAdupron
POOL Kpaxviduotn 38

ANATZIA
046  AGS. HYDROTHERAPY [pnydpn Avetiov 20 | AEYKQSIA 22835222 > KoAdupron
KOKKLVOTPLLOLX

102 ATHLESIS SPORTING | Aew. Mp(px Avyevn 20 | AEMESOS 70004016 > Mopvaotikn (pe Ppv, re povoLkn 7
CENTER Ay. TOYwWVAG XTIAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON] )

103 MUSCLE KING FITNESS |lovviov 16 AEMESOS 99577489 > Mopveotikn (pe PXpn, pre povokn 7
aym XA PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON )

o077 NEAPOLIS UNIVERSITY |Aewg. Axvemng 2 TTAPOZ 26843300 > vpvxotikn (re PXpv, re ROVOLKN W

XTIAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON] )
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AAEIOYXES IAIQTIKES SXOAES 'YMNASTIKHS [IA TO ETOS 2015

INTENSITY GYM Hvwpévwy EBvv 7
AcAL

ALIATHON HOLIDAY @&k Adpoditne 3
VILLAGE ( FAROS SPA)

PAPHOS GARDEN KAewove K.TT&oC
CH CH PATISTAS EAcvbeplxg 63,
FAMACUSTA GYM AepVvelx
LIMITED

DINAMICO ATHLETIC | @codwpov ZNvwvog 10
CENTER

CROSS FIT LARNACA AvTLOTING 16

THINK FITNESS Kotivag TTavov 86
Méox eLtovii

NEW FAMAGUSTA GYM |Acog. Kpdov vepov 18
Ay. N&ro

AEYKQSIA 22571505
TTA®OZ 26964400
TTA®OZ 26882000

AMMOXQSTOS (23826674

TTA®OZ 26911245
AAPNAKA 99681659
AEMEZOZ 99353762

AMMOXQSTOS (123721506

fopvaotikn (re Bopn, pe
XTTAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXOT] )

Mropvaotiky (re Popn, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

Mropvaotiky (re Poen, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

ropvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XA PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON )

ropvaotikn (re Bopn, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

Mropvaotiky (re Boen, pe
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTKON )

vpvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XTIAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON] )

Mropvaotikn (re Popn, pe
XA PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON )

10

HOVOLKN N

HOVOLKN

HOVOLKN

HOVGO KN

HOVO LKA

HOVOLKN

HOVG KN

HOVO LKA
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AAEIOYXES IAIQTIKES SXOAES 'YMNASTIKHS [IA TO ETOS 2015

MATSANGIDES GYM
LTD

CYBEX GYM

ELENA SPORT&
FITNESS CENTER LTD

Anpovikov 9 AAPNAKA
XpvotoAltioox

Oppov 2 TTA®OZ
EAsvbeplxg 2 AAPNAKA
Apxdirtrtov

11

24623520

26941202

24663878

fropveotkn (ne PXpv, pre ROVOLKN W
XTTAY) PUOLKY) KXTKOTXOT] )

KoAdppnon

ropveotkn (ne PXpv, reé ROVOLKN W
XA PUOLKY] KXTKOTXON )

ropvxotiky (ne PpXpn, pe ROVOLKN N
XA PUOLKY) KXTKOTXON )




